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ELECTRICAL
FREQUENCY RANGE

ATTENUATION ACCURACY
0-6

VSWR

INPUT
PEAK

dB
7-10, 20 dB
11-30 dB
40 dB
S0, 60 dB

DC - 4GHz

4 - 12.4GHz
12.4GHz - 18GHz
POWER

POWER

IMPEDANCE
OPERATING TEMP RANGE

MECHANICAL
SMA CONNECTORS
CONDUCTORS
HOUSING

DC-18GHz

10.30 dB
0,50 dB
10.75 dB
+1.50 dB
12,00 dB

L1151
1.251
1351

2 WATTS AVG. e 25°C
S00 WATTS

S0 OHMS
-65°C TO +125°C

PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL
GOLD PLATED BERYLLIUM COPPER
PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL

ORDERING INFORMATION (WHERE XX = dB)
P/N oB
2080-6191-XX 0 -3
2080-6192-XX 4 -6
2080-6193-XX 7 - 10
2080-6194-XX 11 - 20
2080-6195-XX 30
2080-6196—-XX 31 - 60
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PRODUCTI ON Tﬁﬁnnﬁ‘é %‘;?JES LTR DESCRPTID:EVISIDNS DATE APPROVED
RELEASE e =T [ reerso 10/5/07  [T. KUHN
SMA JACK
\\ \\ \ \\ \]_ 8.390 MAX.
Il L
SMA JACK
DIM A
dB DIM A WEIGHT
0-30 1.07 (27.2mm> 30 oz MAX
31-60 1.63 (41.4mmd 40 oz MAX
NO.
aiA\mﬁ % PER ANSI-Y-145 OTHERVISE SPECIFIED TRAWN DATE &‘M A C OY‘p oration P:603-222-2256
—STI-100 TOLERANCES ON T. KUHN 10/5/07 T F1603-222-2259
D D icroaG | DECIMALS  INcH [ ]"" CHECKED DATE >/ 150 Dow Street, Monchester, NH 03101
X .03 [.76]
SURFACE 32 XX 01 [25] ENG. DATE TITLE
4 X0 s (421 SMA ATTENUATOR, F/F,

FINISH
SEE NOTES

ANGLES +0°30'

THESE DRAWNGS AND
SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY
OF XMA CORP. AND SHALL NOT BE

DC-18GHz, 2 WATT

REPORDUCED, COPIED NOR USED - IN SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NUMBER
WHOLE OR IN PART - AS A BASIS FOR

MATERIAL: S\m_?;:::t /B:EESEU??Z ?U%(OBS THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF B 3 H T 7 6 2080-619X-XX
OTHER ITEMS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
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